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OCFPS Fiber Optic Splitter Panel, one 1x16, symmetrical, planar, 
singlemode, SC/APC, 1U, 19 in, gray

OBSOLETE
This product was discontinued on: September 18, 2023

Replaced By:

1RU-SP3116004
1RU SPLTR PNL (4) 1X16 APC/SC

1RU panel, 1X16 split ratio, 4 splitters, SC/APC connectors

Product Classification
Regional Availability North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Splitter patch panel

Product Series OCFPS

General Specifications
Device Type Patch panel

Functionality Splitting

Technology Type Planar lightwave circuit (PLC)

Circuits, quantity 1

Distribution Type 1 x 16 splitter

Interface, front SC/APC

Split Ratio Symmetrical

Splitter, quantity 1

Dimensions
Height 43.5 mm   |   1.713 in

Width 440 mm   |   17.323 in

Depth 210 mm   |   8.268 in

Ordering Tree
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Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant


